
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 Fuel pipe replacement 121 days Fri 3/14/14 Mon 9/1/14
1 Design and Tender Documents 100% Complete 0 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 3/14/14

2 Last Day for Heavy Loads to Fly-in to Eureka 0 days Mon 6/30/14 Mon 6/30/14

3 Fuel Resupply 0 days Mon 9/1/14 Mon 9/1/14

4 Project Tender 40 days Fri 3/14/14 Thu 5/8/14

5 Gov Canada Prepares and Advertises Tender 1 wk Fri 3/14/14 Thu 3/20/14 1

6 Tender 28 days Fri 3/21/14 Tue 4/29/14 5

7 Tender award 7 days Wed 4/30/14 Thu 5/8/14 6

8 Construction 77 days Fri 5/9/14 Mon 8/25/14

9 Mobilization 49 days Fri 5/9/14 Wed 7/16/14 7

10 Project Start-up Meeting 1 day Fri 5/9/14 Fri 5/9/14

11 Prepare shop drawings 1 wk Mon 5/12/14 Fri 5/16/14 10

12 Shop drawing approval 1 wk Mon 5/19/14 Fri 5/23/14 11

13 Pipe fabrication 5 wks Mon 5/26/14 Fri 6/27/14 12

14 Shipping pipes to Yelllowknife 8 days Mon 6/30/14 Wed 7/9/14 13

15 Airlift pipes to Eureka 1 wk Thu 7/10/14 Wed 7/16/14 14

16 Construction 19 days Wed 7/30/14 Mon 8/25/14

17 Contractors Staff to Eureka 3 days Wed 7/30/14 Fri 8/1/14 15

18 Preparing work site drain pipelines 2 days Mon 8/4/14 Tue 8/5/14 17

19 Pipeline area C 2 days Wed 8/6/14 Thu 8/7/14

20 Cut &remove fuel pipe from culvert 1 day Wed 8/6/14 Wed 8/6/14 18

21 Replace a new double walled pipe thru existing calvert 1 day Thu 8/7/14 Thu 8/7/14 20

22 Pipeline area B 2 days Fri 8/8/14 Mon 8/11/14 19

23 Excavate trench adjacent existing pipeline 0.5 days Fri 8/8/14 Fri 8/8/14 21

24 Put new double walled pipe in the trench 0.5 days Fri 8/8/14 Fri 8/8/14 23

25 Cut & remove existing pipeline from culvert 0.5 days Mon 8/11/14 Mon 8/11/14 24

26 Change over and connect new pipe into the fuel pipeline system0.5 days Mon 8/11/14 Mon 8/11/14 25

27 Pipeline area A 2 days Tue 8/12/14 Wed 8/13/14 22

28 Excavate trench thru the dike adjacent existing pipeline 0.5 days Tue 8/12/14 Tue 8/12/14 26

29 Cut and remove existing pipeline from PVC conduit berm 0.5 days Tue 8/12/14 Tue 8/12/14 28

30 Install new double walled piping thru the dike 1 day Wed 8/13/14 Wed 8/13/14 29

31 X ray testing the welded pipes 1 day Thu 8/14/14 Thu 8/14/14 30,27

32 Hydrostatic Test 2 days Fri 8/15/14 Mon 8/18/14 31

33 Backfill trenches 2 days Tue 8/19/14 Wed 8/20/14 32

34 Replace topsoil and clean-up 1 day Thu 8/21/14 Thu 8/21/14 33

35 Final Inspection 2 days Fri 8/22/14 Mon 8/25/14 34

36 Project Complete 0 days Mon 8/25/14 Mon 8/25/14 35
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Project: Fuel pipe replacement
Date: Fri 2/14/14


